				PDR
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITAT	TON/MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT	I. CONTRACT IC	CODE PAGE OF PA
	13. EFFECTIVE DATE	14. REQUISITION/PURCE	ASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO. YII expliced
2. AMENDMENT MODIFICATION NO.	APR 1 3 1993	AED-93-291 dtd	4/9/93	
One (1)		7. ADMINISTERED BY	If other than Item	6) CODE
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Co Division of Contracts & Pro Washington, D.C. 20555	mmission			
E NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	(No_ street, county, Siste and	ESP Code)	M BA. AMEND	MENT OF SOLICITATION NO
SBA/Operations Research Te 4712 Rosedale Avenue	chnology, Inc.		98. DATED	(SEE ITEN 11)
Bethesda, MD 20814-3730				
- L.		T I	104. MODIF	ICATION OF CONTRACT/OR
Principal Investigator/Technical Contact: Jim Nock			X PRIME: 0)353-93-1-00170 NRC-26-93-291
	071 or (202) 516-82	226		(SEE ITEM 18)
CODE	FACILITY CODE		CONTRACTOR OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER	/13/93
11. THIS	ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SO	LICITATIONS	
Contens must acknowledge receipt of this amended (a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DE IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virt letter, provided each telegram or letter makes re	copies of the amend a which includes a reference to SIGNATED FOR THE RECEI tue of this amendment you des in mence to the solicitation and	ment: (b) By ecknowledgin the solicitation and amandm PT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO	g receipt of this an eart numbers. FAI THE HOUR AND	LURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLE) DATE SPECIFIED MAY RES change may be made by selection
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DA	ATA (If required)		1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.	
382-19-301-500 L26343	31 X0200 823	the second se	BLIGATE: S	
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED P TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM IOA. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC appropriation date, etc.] SET FORTH C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT	TAORDER IS MODIFIED TO I	REFLECT THE ADMINIST	FORTH IN ITEM	14 ARE MADE IN THE COM
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and sutherity)	**		
	<i>[</i>]	the second s		and the state of the state
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor I is not	, L) is required to sign t ICATION (Organized by UCF)	nis occurrent and return	olici le tion/con tra	et autileet matier where feasible.
	SEE ATTACHED P	AGE		
				DROZ
Except as provided herein, all terms and condition	ions of the document reference			
154. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (TYPE 4 9304220343 93041 PDR CONTR	3 DR	Mary Jo Matt	ia, Contrac	ting Officer
		18/ 110	of Contractine Of	APR 13 1
(Signature of person outhorized to a	(en)	ENEWGINE		STANDARD FORM 30 (REV.

81

NRC-26-93-291 Modification No. 1 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to incorporate FAR Clause 52.232-16 - PROGRESS PAYMENTS (AUG 1987), as prescribed in FAR 35.502-4(a) - Contract clause, to provide for one (1) progress payment under the subject contract as per the Contractor's March 25, 1993 letter of request. As well, FAR Clause 52.222-18 - NOTIFICATION OF EMPLOYEE RIGHTS CONCERNING PAYMENT OF UNION DUES OR FEES (MAY 1992) is deleted from this contract by this modification.

Accordingly, this contract is modified as follows:

 Under Section G - CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DATA, Subsection G.2 -PAYMENT is hereby added as follows:

"G.2 PAYMENT

- A. One payment in the amount of \$22,975 will be made to the contractor after receipt and acceptance of the first two monthly progress reports required by Section F herein.
- B. Final payment in the amount of \$35,822.12 will be made to the contractor after receipt and acceptance of the final report required by Section F herein."
- 2. Subsection 1.4 NOTIFICATION OF EMPLOYEE RIGHTS CONCERNING PAYMENT OF UNION DUES OR FEES (MAY 1992)(FAR 52.222-18) is hereby deleted from this contract in its entirety. Furthermore, in accordance with Section 1 of Executive Order No. 12836 dated February 1, 1993, and entitled, "Revocation of Certain Executive Orders Concerning Federal Contracting," you are hereby directed to remove the notice poster that is referred to in FAR Clause 52.222-18.
- FAR Clause 52.232-16 PROGRESS PAYMENTS (AUG 1987) is hereby added to Subsection I.1.I - FEDERAL ACQUISITION REGULATION (48 CFR CHAPTER 1) CLAUSES by reference.

All other terms and conditions of this contract, including the ceiling amount of \$58,797.12, remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY93 Obligation Amount: \$58,797.12 Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$58,797.12

This modification obligates no FY93 funds.